
Company city Phone Email Notes
#1 Backflow Pros Westminster 720-693-4587 robyn.1backflowpros@outlook.com repairs and tests

5280 Backflow Testing and Repair Inc. Box Elder (720)429-7204 Lucinda@5280Backflow.com repairs and tests

A Squared Instruments and Controls Johnstown (303) 710-1569 jarends@asquaredcontrols.com
Advanced Backflow LLC Westminster (303)427-5556 advancedbackflow@comcast.net
Affordable Lawns & Landscaping Fort Collins (970) 443-3768 mbherren@outlook.com
AJ's Legacy Backflow Testing LLC Greeley (970)352-3090 aj.legacybf@gmail.com

All American Backflow 5471 Loveland (970) 391-0006 allamericanbackflow1998@gmail.com installs, repairs & tests
Apex Sprinklers & Backflow Testing Loveland (970) 581-0344 apexbackflowtest@gmail.com
Backflow Diagnostics Inc Denver (303)456-5447 manager.backflow@gmail.com
Backflow Services Westminster (303)469-4635 bobprescott@mac.com
Backflow Tech Lakewood (303)986-4601 Service@backflowtech.com
Balance Point Heating Cooling & Plumbing Loveland 970-484-4440 codyj@balancepointheating.com installs, repairs & tests
Bowers Backflow Tech LLC Arvada (303) 901-7404 bowersbackflowtechllc@yahoo.com

Bustos Backflow Service LLC Loveland (970)669-9072 bustos7@msn.com
requires review before 
submitting 

Cintas Fire Protection  Colorado Westminster (720) 897-6666 Emhoffc@cintas.com
Colorado Alarm LLC Lakewood 7202494010 sryan@coloradoalarm.net tests devices and Fire BF
Colorado Backflow Testing & Repair Inc Louisville (303)995-3489 gary@cbtnr.com
Cosco Fire Protection Aurora (720) 779-8625 ehigby@coscofire.com tests devices and Fire BF

EarthX Colorado Springs719-659-6129 maintenance@earthx.us
Flow Check Testing Fort Collins (970) 225-2708 Flowchecktesting@Gmail.com tests devices and Fire BF
Flow Fire Protection Inc Ft Collins (970)494-1817 daver@flow-fire.com tests devices and Fire BF
Flow State Inspections Niwot (303) 829-8665 mark@flowstateinspections.com repairs and tests

Freedom Fire Protection LLC Longmont (303)827-2060 jrmast@freedomfirepro.com tests devices and Fire BF
Front Range Landscape LLC Berthoud (970) 231-0214 sari.frontrange@gmail.com irrigation BF only
Impact Fire Services Engelwood Engelwood (303) 419-0138 wconner@impactfireservices.com tests devices and Fire BF
Innovative Mechanical & Design Nunn (406) 672-4732 Aimee@imdcolorado.com installs, repairs & tests
Integrity Backflow Seth Commerce City (760) 559-1635 seth@integrity-backflow.com repairs and tests

Integrity Fire Safety Services Denver (303) 557-1820
backflow.reports@Integrityfiresafetyser
vices.com tests devices and Fire BF

Jones Plumbing & Excavation Berthoud 970-295-1603 jonesexgeo@gmail.com only installs, does not test
J&M Backflow Testing LLC Firestone (970) 576-2597 jandmbackflow@outlook.com no longer testing 80513

Johnson Backflow Testing & Repair Berthoud 720-491-1496 jbackflowtesting@gmail.com
installs, repairs and tests 
devices and fire BF

Johnson Controls SimplexGrinnell Aurora (303)355-0500 sheila.sheffield@jci.com
McCrary and Sons Berthoud (307) 761-0200 bridgette.white@mccraryandsons.com installs, repairs & tests
Meridian Fire & Security LLC Centennial (303) 790-2520 ar-sfp@summitfire.com tests devices and Fire BF
Metro State Fire Inc/ Impact Fire Englewood (303) 789-0016 Jford@impactfireservices.com tests devices and Fire BF
MTech Mechanical Westminster (303)393-7271 plumbingdispatch@mtechg.com
Norman Mill Timnath (970) 214-8049 normmill1@gmail.com
Phillips Plumbing and Mechanical Berthoud (970) 532-0532 bbridger@phillipsplumbing.com installs, repairs & tests
Plants of Distinction llc Broomfield (720) 270-2592 plantsofdistinctionllc@hotmail.com
Platinum Fire Protection Inc Denver (303)688-0177 rachel@platfire.com tests devices and Fire BF
Pureflow Fort Collins (970) 690-3755 peterpo@q.com
Pye Barker - Fire Alarm Services Inc Arvada 3034668800 jennifer.hanson@pyebarkerfs.com tests devices and Fire BF
Pye Barker Fire & Safety (Denver) Denver (303)294-0708 luscombes@pyebarkerfire.com tests devices and Fire BF
Rage Backflow Testing LLC Wellington (970) 459-0957 ragebft@gmail.com
Ramey Environmental Compliance Firestone (303) 833-5505 lindar@recinc.net
Redline Fire Services LLC Loveland (970) 599-1550 Salesteam@redlinefireservices.com tests devices and Fire BF
Rocky Mountain Backflow Thorton (720) 585-9139 rckmntBackflow@comcast.net
Streamline Plumbing LLC Longmont (303) 772-2250 office@streamlineplb.com installs, repairs & tests
TJB Backflow Longmont (720)308-1475 TimothyBiemiller@myway.com
Top Notch Plumbing Greeley (970) 404-7586 finances@topnotchplumbingllc.com installs, repairs & tests

Total Fire Protection West Berthoud (970) 613-1370 kcosson@totalfire.biz
installs, repairs and tests 
devices and fire BF

Vulcan Fire Golden (303) 973-7412 service@vulcanfireus.com tests devices and Fire BF
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